3:00

3:05

3:35

3:45

4:00

4:15

County of Fairfax, Virginia

To protect and enrich the quality of life for the people, neighborhoods and diverse communities of Fairfax County

Fairfax County Transportation Advisory Commission

AGENDA

MEETING - VISIT MOSAIC RELAY SHUTTLE
December 9, 2021 at 3:00 pm
Location: 2905 District Avenue, Fairfax Virginia 22031

Welcome
Orientation
Q&A

Closed Session
Discussion of the TAC 2021 Transportation Achievement Award

Other Business and Announcements

Adjourn



