Fairfax County Transportation Advisory Commission

AGENDA

MEETING – VISIT MOSAIC RELAY SHUTTLE

December 9, 2021 at 3:00 pm Location: 2905 District Avenue, Fairfax Virginia 22031

3:00	Welcome
3:05	Orientation
3:35	Q&A
3:45	Closed Session Discussion of the TAC 2021 Transportation Achievement Award
4:00	Other Business and Announcements
<i>4</i> ·15	Adjourn